LED Lighting systEms for
inDustry anD machinE tooLs
3CCEA_ Technical lighting
index
LED lighting systems
for industry and machine tools
History_
The right light since 1985

aLPHa.Fx01 (side fastening)
Connection M12 conn. 4P (M) M12 conn. 4P (M) M12 conn. 4P (M) M12 conn. 4P (M) M12 conn. 4P (M) M12 conn. 4P (M)
ORDeR CODes
TRACKALPHA.2.50 13W - 24Vdc
TRACKALPHA.3.50.230 19,5W - 230 V
TRACKALPHA.5.50 34W - 24Vdc
TRACKALPHA.5.50.230 34W - 230 V
TRACKALPHA.7.50 47W - 24Vdc
TRACKALPHA.8.50.230 53,5W - 230 V
TRACKALPHA.10.50 68W - 24Vdc
LuMinAnCe DiAGRAMs
TRACKALPHA.2.50 TRACKALPHA.3.50
TRACKALPHA.5.50 TRACKALPHA.7.50
TRACKALPHA.8.50 TRACKALPHA.10.50

CCEA_ Technical lighting CCEA_ Technical lighting
tooL P
multiple uses for a single spot
all values in mm.
By studying industrial machinery, we have come up with the tooL
P series, an extremely versatile and customisable panel lamp with a
high degree of protection (iP68). it features a built-in structure with
a self-locking fastening system and a concentrated beam of light.
Available with 4 different lenses in 1, 3, 6 or 9 LED versions, the TOOL
P provides the perfect solution for any lighting needs. available with
a cable or connector.
• Self-locking fastening system
• Waterproof structure iP68
• minimum obstruction within machinery
ORDeR CODes
P1.XX.24 24Vdc - cable 1,5 m P3.XX.230.M12 230V - M12 P6.XX.24.C5 24Vdc - cable 5 m P9.XX.230.C10 230V - cable 10 m
P1.XX.230 230V - cable 1,5 m P3.XX.24.C3 24Vdc - cable 3 m P6.XX.230.C5 230V - cable 5 m P35.XX.24 24Vdc - cable 1,5 m
P1.XX.24.M8 24Vdc - M8 P3.XX.230.C3 230V - cable 3 m P6.XX.24.C10 24Vdc - cable 10 m P35.XX.230 230V - cable 1,5 m
P1.XX.230.M8 230V - M8 P3.XX.24.C5 24Vdc - cable 5 m P6.XX.230.C10 230V - cable 10 m P35.XX.24.M12 24Vdc - M12
P1.XX.24.C3 24Vdc - cable 3 m P3.XX.230.C5 230V - cable 5 m P9.XX.24 24Vdc - cable 1,5 m P35.XX.230.M12 230V - M12
P1.XX.230.C3 230V - cable 3 m P3.XX.24.C10 24Vdc - cable 10 m P9.XX.230 230V - cable 1,5 m P35.XX.24.C3 24Vdc - cable 3 m
P1.XX.24.C5 24Vdc - cable 5 m P3.XX.230.C10 230V - cable 10 m P9.XX.24.M12 24Vdc - M12 P35.XX.230.C3 230V - cable 3 m
P1.XX.230.C5 230V - cable 5 m P6.XX.24 24Vdc - cable 1,5 m P9.XX.230.M12 230V - M12 P35.XX.24.C5 24Vdc - cable 5 m
P1.XX.24.C10 24Vdc - cable 10 m P6.XX.230 230V - cable 1,5 m P9.XX.24.C3 24Vdc - cable 3 m P35.XX.230.C5 230V - cable 5 m
P1.XX.230.C10 230V - cable 10 m P6.XX.24.M12 24Vdc - M12 P9.XX.230.C3 230V - cable 3 m P35.XX.24.C10 24Vdc - cable 10 m
P3.XX.24 24Vdc - cable 1,5 m P6.XX.230.M12 230V - M12 P9.XX.24.C5 24Vdc - cable 5 m P35.XX.230.C10 230V - cable 10 m
P3.XX.230 230V - cable 1,5 m P6.XX.24.C3 24Vdc - cable 3 m P9.XX.230.C5 230V - cable 5 m
P3.XX.24.M12 24Vdc - M12 P6.XX.230.C3 230V - cable 3 m P9.XX.24.C10 24Vdc - cable 10 m
XX = Please specify type of lens: 8°, 25°, 40° or 60° (60° lens only available in the P1 and P9 versions)

neoprene (24 Vdc)
manual machine tools
34 35
IP65
a
130
B
330°
180°
90°
50
6045
n.4-Ø5,5
CCEA_ Technical lighting CCEA_ Technical lighting
ORDeR CODes
BC3.08.24 lens 8° - 24 Vdc BC3.40.DiM lens 40° - 230 V dim. BC6.25.DiM lens 25° - 230 V dim. BC9.40.230 lens 40° - 230 V
BC3.25.24 lens 25° - 24 Vdc BC6.08.24 lens 8° - 24 Vdc BC6.40. DiM lens 40° - 230 V dim. BC9.60.230 lens 60° - 230 V
BC3.40.24 lens 40° - 24 Vdc BC6.25.24 lens 25° - 24 Vdc BC9.08.24 lens 8° - 24 Vdc BC9.08.DiM lens 8° - 230 V dim.
BC3.08.230 lens 8° - 230 V BC6.40.24 lens 40° - 24 Vdc BC9.25.24 lens 25° - 24 Vdc BC9.25.DiM lens 25° - 230 V dim.
BC3.25.230 lens 25° - 230 V BC6.08.230 lens 8° - 230 V BC9.40.24 lens 40° - 24 Vdc BC9.40.DiM lens 40° - 230 V dim.
BC3.40.230 lens 40° - 230 V BC6.25.230 lens 25° - 230 V BC9.60.24 lens 60° - 24 Vdc BC9.60.DiM lens 60° - 230 V dim.
BC3.08.DiM lens 8° - 230 V dim. BC6.40.230 lens 40° - 230 V BC9.08.230 lens 8° - 230 V
BC3.25.DiM lens 25° - 230 V dim. BC6.08.DiM lens 8° - 230 V dim. BC9.25.230 lens 25° - 230 V
LuMinAnCe DiAGRAMs
 TOOL BC3 (40°)  TOOL BC6 (40°)  TOOL BC9 (40°)
tooL Bc
robust and compact, the tooL Bc lamp can be used in small

in the arm (230 V)
integrated (24 Vdc)
in the arm (230 V)
fastenings CLaMP04 or B02 CLaMP04 or B02 CLaMP04 or B02
Cable PVC with Schuko plug (230 V)
neoprene (24 Vdc)
PVC with Schuko plug (230 V)
neoprene (24 Vdc)
PVC with Schuko plug (230 V)
neoprene (24 Vdc)
A Ø B
BL3 64 86
BL6 64 86
BL9 90 101 all values in mm.
ORDeR CODes
BL3.08.24 lens 8° - 24 Vdc BL6.25.24 lens 25° - 24 Vdc BL9.40.24 lens 40° - 24 Vdc
BL3.25.24 lens 25° - 24 Vdc BL6.40.24 lens 40° - 24 Vdc BL9.60.24 lens 60° - 24 Vdc
BL3.40.24 lens 40° - 24 Vdc BL6.08.230 lens 8° - 230 V BL9.08.230 lens 8° - 230 V
BL3.08.230 lens 8° - 230 V BL6.25.230 llens 25° - 230 V BL9.25.230 lens 25° - 230 V
BL3.25.230 lens 25° - 230 V BL6.40.230 lens 40° - 230 V BL9.40.230 lens 40° - 230 V
BL3.40.230 lens 40° - 230 V BL9.08.24 lens 8° - 24 Vdc BL9.60.230 lens 60° - 230 V
BL6.08.24 lens 8° - 24 Vdc BL9.25.24 lens 25° - 24 Vdc
LuMinAnCe DiAGRAMs
 TOOL BL3 (40°)  TOOL BL6 (40°)  TOOL BL9 (40°)
manual machine tools

LuMinAnCe DiAGRAMs
JOBPL2.50 JOBPL5.50 JOBPL7.50 JOBPL10.50
ORDeR CODes
JOBPL2.50 13 W - cable 1,5 m JOBPL2.50.C3 13 W - cable 3 m JOBPL2.50.C5 13 W - cable 5 m JOBPL2.50.C10 13 W - cable 10 m
JOBPL5.50 34 W - cable 1,5 m JOBPL5.50.C3 34 W - cable 3 m JOBPL5.50.C5 34 W - cable 5 m JOBPL5.50.C10 34 W - cable 10 m
JOBPL7.50 47 W - cable 1,5 m JOBPL7.50.C3 47 W - cable 3 m JOBPL7.50.C5 47 W - cable 5 m JOBPL7.50.C10 47 W - cable 10 m
JOBPL10.50 68 W - cable 1,5 m JOBPL10.50.C3 68 W - cable 3 m JOBPL10.50.C5 68 W - cable 5 m JOBPL10.50.C10 68 W - cable 10 m
there are no better solutions than the JoB PL series for industrial
environments. thanks to our creativity and design here at c.c.E.a.,
we are able to offer a versatile lamp which can be installed on
workbenches or mounted on ceilings as general lighting. the iP65